

SF0181SS001

1 Page 3-line 10 Delete "eighty-five percent (85%)" and insert
2 "sixty-six percent (66%)".
3
4 Page 3-line 14 Delete "eighty-five percent".
5
6 Page 3-line 15 Delete "(85%)" and insert "sixty-six percent
7 (66%)".
8
9 Page 6-lines 8 through 17 Delete entirely and insert:
10
11 "(h) This section shall not apply to a public utility that
12 has been granted a certificate of public convenience and necessity
13 under W.S. 37-2-205."
14
15 Page 7-line 3 After "electricity" insert "up". CASE, CHAIRMAN